
Subject: Fwd: Updated IOWA events calendar
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 12/21/2017 11:10 AM
To: Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Gianine Rizzi
<grizzi@sanpedrobid.com>, Francis Ruiz <fruiz@sanpedrobid.com>

Please add these events to the master calendar.

Lorena Parker
Executive Director
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Jonathan Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>
Date: Thu, Dec 21, 2017 at 8:54 AM
Subject: Updated IOWA events calendar
To: everyone <everyone@labattleship.com>, Brian Garrido
<brian.garrido@bg2pr.com>, Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Elise
Swanson <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, "Bezmalinovich, Augie"
<ABezmalinovich@portla.org>

All-

Please find the updated IOWA events calendar.

Thanks!

February 15th:  Vice Admiral Samuel L. Gravely awards

February 24th:  Battleship IOWA’s 75th birthday

May 18th:  Movie Under the Guns in remembrance of Armed Forces weekend

May 28th:  Memorial Day at the Battleship IOWA

June 15th:  Movie Under the Guns

July 13th:  Movie Under the Guns

August 17th:  Movie Under the Guns
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August 31st-September 3rd:  2018 LA Fleet Week public days

September 21st:  Movie Under the Guns

October 19th:  Movie Under the Guns

November 11th:  Veterans Day / 75th Anniversary of FDR Voyage Celebration

December 1st:  Holiday Boat Parade viewing party

--
Kind Regards, 

Jonathan Williams
President & CEO
Proud representative of the board, crew, and supporters

*Pacific Battleship Center*
Battleship IOWA Museum
Office/Fax:  877-446-9261 ext. 709
Website:  www.pacificbattleship.com

Facebook:  http://www.facebook.com/pacificbattleship
Twitter:  http://www.twitter.com/ussiowa
Instagram:  http://www.instagram.com/battleshipiowa
Download our FREE App by clicking here!

*Please consider contributing to our annual campaign by clicking here!
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